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MILLSTONE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2019-2020

ScHooL CALENDAR

9/2
9/3&4
9/5
9/10
9/18
9/19
9/30

10/9
10/14

10/31

11/5

11/7&8

SCHOOLS CLOSED — LABOR DAY

SCHOOLS CLOSED — PROFESSIONAL DAYS
SCHOOLS OPEN-FIRST DAY

PS BTSN —SHORTENED DAY FOR PS ONLY
MS BTSN —SHORTENED DAY FOR MS ONLY
ES BTSN —SHORTENED DAY FOR ES ONLY
SCHoOOLS CLOSED -ROSH HASHANAH

SCHOOLS CLOSED-YOM KIPPUR
SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS-

PROFESSIONAL DAY
SHORTENED DAY

SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS-
P/T CONFERENCES
SCHOOLS CLOSED -TEACHER CONVENTION

11/25/& 26 SHORTENED DAY FOR STUDENTS

11/27
11/28 &29

12/20
12/23-1/1

1/20

2/14

2/17
2/21

4/10-17
5/25
6/17 & 18

6/18
6/19

CROEN

—P/T CONFERENCES
SHORTENED DAY
SCHOOLS CLOSED — THANKSGIVING

SHORTENED DAY
SCHOOLS CLOSED - WINTER RECESS

SCHOOLS CLOSED — MLK, JrR DAY
SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS-

PROFESSIONAL DAY
SCHOOLS CLOSED — PRESIDENTS’ DAY
P/T CONFERENCES — SHORTENED DAY
ScHOOLS CLOSED — SPRING RECESS
SCHOOLS CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY
SHORTENED DAY

8™ GRADE GRADUATION (TENTATIVE)
SHORTENED DAY/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF

SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS

SHORTENED DAY

FIRST/LAST DAY

NOTE: INCLUDES SNOW DAYS

SNOW DAY USAGE:

_| IF ONE SNOW DAY IS USED, SCHOOL WILL BE IN SESSION ON

MAY 22

*IF NEEDED, ADDITIONAL SNOW DAYS WILL BE ADDED BEGINNING

JUNE 22

FEBRUARY — 18

Board Approval
1/28/2019
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