# MILLSTONE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Board Approval 1/28/2019

# 2019-2020

## SEPTEMBER – 17

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10 PS	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18 MS	19 ES	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

## OCTOBER - 21

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### NOVEMBER – 16

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

## DECEMBER – 15

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

#### JANUARY – 21

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

# SCHOOL CALENDAR

9/2	SCHOOLS CLOSED - LABOR DAY
9/3 & 4	SCHOOLS CLOSED - PROFESSIONAL DAYS
9/5	SCHOOLS OPEN-FIRST DAY
9/10	PS BTSN – SHORTENED DAY FOR PS ONLY
9/18	MS BTSN - SHORTENED DAY FOR MS ONLY
9/19	ES BTSN – SHORTENED DAY FOR ES ONLY
9/30	SCHOOLS CLOSED -ROSH HASHANAH

10/9	SCHOOLS CLOSED-YOM KIPPUR
10/14	SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS-
	PROFESSIONAL DAY

11/5	SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS-
	P/T CONFERENCES

11/7 & 8 SCHOOLS CLOSED -TEACHER CONVENTION 11/25/& 26 SHORTENED DAY FOR STUDENTS - P/T CONFERENCES

11/27	SHORTENED DAY
11/28 & 29	SCHOOLS CLOSED - THANKSGIVING

12/20	SHORTENED DAY
12/23-1/1	SCHOOLS OLOSED - WINTED DECESS

1/20	SCHOOLS CLOSED – MLK, JR D	ΑY

2/14	SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS-
	PROFESSIONAL DAY

2/17	SCHOOLS CLOSED - PRESIDENTS' DAY
2/21	P/T CONFERENCES – SHORTENED DAY

#### 4/10-17 SCHOOLS CLOSED – SPRING RECESS

5/25	SCHOOLS CL	OSED - ME	MORIAI	DAV

6/17 &	18	SHORTENED	DAV

6/18	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation (Tentative)
6/19	SHORTENED DAY/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

# SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF







JUNE 22

# NOTE: INCLUDES SNOW DAYS

## **SNOW DAY USAGE:**

☐ IF ONE SNOW DAY IS USED, SCHOOL WILL BE IN SESSION ON MAY 22
\*IF NEEDED, ADDITIONAL SNOW DAYS WILL BE ADDED BEGINNING

FEBRUARY – 18

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

## MARCH-22

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

### **APRIL** – **16**

S	M	T	$\mathbf{W}$	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

## May - 19

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

## **JUNE – 15**

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8		10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				